Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

FLT27VRL

FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS

FLZ146513
" 4X4TFLC26HZ146513

Invoice No:

INV2564186

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

| P.O. BOX 266

-| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
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MAPLEW10B
AURORA108
10-60030

10-2429

10-2354
10-6081-10

10-1229-1

10-2029
10-1705
10-706
10-2102
10-1320
10-2068-2

10-RV
10-CDL
10-F
10-T

MAPLE WOOD
AURORA INTERIOR DECOR

SAPPHIRE PACKAGE
INCLUDES: OYSTER FIBERGLASS, BONDED
WINDOWS, ALUMINUM WHEELS

MAPLE CABINETRY WITH SOLID MAPLE
CABINET DOORS

MINIMUM CARPET

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE B

TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, GAS
OVEN, MICRO, 13.5K BTU DUCTED A/C,
POWER AWNING, SPARE TIRE CARRIER &
COVER, 24" LED TV W/AM/FM STEREO, CD
& DVD PLAYER, GAS/ELEC HOT WATER
HEATER, OUTSIDE GRILL, OUTSIDE
SPEAKERS, LARGE ASSIST GRAB HANDLE

15,000 BTU A/C UPGRADE W/CONVENIENCE
PKG

DAY/NIGHT SHADES

REAR LADDER

COUNTERTOP EXTENSION
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
WATER PURIFIER

MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT
COVER

RVIA SEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE
FREIGHT

TOLLS

St b pest e s

— et et s

$0.00
$0.00
$543.75

$145.00

$0.00
$2,573.75

$181.25

$181.25
$116.00
$43.50
$36.25
$123.25
$239.25

$0.00
$0.00
$1,572.00
$16.00

$30,592.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



