Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2564186

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE MODEL:

FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS

SERIAL NO.: FLZ146513 VIN NO.:

FLT27VRL

4X4TFLC26HZ146513

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC** 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Installed	By Manufactu	rer	
MAPLEW10B	MAPLE WOOD	1	\$0.00	
AURORA108	AURORA INTERIOR DECOR	1	\$0.00	
10-60030	SAPPHIRE PACKAGE INCLUDES: OYSTER FIBERGLASS, BONDED WINDOWS, ALUMINUM WHEELS	1	\$543.75	
10-2429	MAPLE CABINETRY WITH SOLID MAPLE CABINET DOORS	1	\$145.00	
10-2354	MINIMUM CARPET	1	\$0.00	
10-6081-10	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE B TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, GAS OVEN, MICRO, 13.5K BTU DUCTED A/C, POWER AWNING, SPARE TIRE CARRIER & COVER, 24" LED TV W/AM/FM STEREO, CD & DVD PLAYER, GAS/ELEC HOT WATER HEATER, OUTSIDE GRILL, OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, LARGE ASSIST GRAB HANDLE	1	\$2,573.75	
10-1229-1	15,000 BTU A/C UPGRADE W/CONVENIENCE PKG	1	\$181.25	
10-2029	DAY/NIGHT SHADES	1	\$181.25	
10-1705	REAR LADDER	1	\$116.00	
10-706	COUNTERTOP EXTENSION	1	\$43.50	
10-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25	
10-1320	WATER PURIFIER	1	\$123.25	
10-2068-2	MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER	1	\$239.25	
10-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
10-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00	
10-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,572.00	
10-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$30,592.10	\$5,771.25	\$36,363.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD